AC INVERTERS  0.75kW - 1200kW
AC
Integrator Series
690690++           EUROTHERM DRIVES
 formerly
WIRE     TEST RIGS     CRANES     RUBBER     LIFTS     PRINTING
With built-in function blocks to meet any application.
– PID Control

G
H1
H1
E/F
D
W
W1
HH1
SPECIFICATION
RATINGS
DIMENSIONS
                       Constant Torque Ratings
Nominal Output Package
Power (KW) Current (A) Size
690PB-0007-230-1 or 3 0.75 4.0 B
690PB-0015-230-1 or 3 1.5 7.0 B
690PB-0022-230-1 or 3 2.2 10.5 B
690PB-0040-230-3 4.0 16.5 B
                       Constant Torque Ratings        Quadratic (Fan) Torque Ratings
Nominal Output Nominal Output Package
Power (KW) Current (A) Power (KW) Current (A) Size
690PB-0007-400-3 0.75 2.5 - - B
690PB-0015-400-3 1.5 4.5 - - B
690PB-0022-400-3 2.2 5.5 - - B
690PB-0040-400-3 4.0 9.5 - - B
690PC-0055-400-3 5.5 12 7.5 16 C
690PC-0075-400-3 7.5 16 11 23 C
690PC-0110-400-3 11 23 15 31 C
690PD-0150-400-3 15 31 18.5 38 C
690PD-0180-400-3 18.5 38 22 45 D
690PD-0220-400-3 22 45 30 59 D
690PE-0300-400-3 30 59 37 73 D
690PE-0370-400-3 37 73 45 87 E
690PE-0450-400-3 45 87 55 105 E
690PF-0550-400-3 55 105 75 145 F
690PF-0750-400-3 75 145 90 165 F
690PF-0900-400-3 90 180 110 205 F
690PG-1100-400-3 110 216 132 260 G
690PG-1320-400-3 132 250 150 302 G
690PG-1600-400-3 160 316 200 377 G
690PG-1800-400-3 180 361 220 420 G
690PH-2000-400-3 200 375 250 480 H
690PH-2200-400-3 220 420 250 480 H
690PH-2500-400-3 250 480 300 545 H
690PH-2800-400-3 280 520 315 595 H
690PJ-3150-400-3 315 550 315 595 J
MODEL                  OVERALL DIMENSIONS                FIXING CENTERS WEIGHT
H W D H1 W1 G (kg)
Frame  B 233 171 181 223 129.5 4.3
Frame  C 348 201 208 335 150.0 9.3